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. ATUUIAZA A. . YeId fe 
afrg HaIfaurra, fuaiT 

1. AI, fa. ya, (HZI.) fua. ?OE. 

Office Phone: 02561-22 3010. 

To, 
The Co-ordinator, 

CHEMISTRY ABILITY TEST, 

Science College, Dhule. 

NAAC 

SPrincipalDSI Sonauwane (ML, MRil PhO. Economits)Mo6- 9423289 589 

S.S.V.P.S's. L. K. Dr. P. R. GHOGREY 

Respected Sir, 

Pimpalner Education Society's 

Karmveer A. M. Patil Arts, Commerce 
& Kai. Annasaheb N. K. Patil Science 

Senior College, Pimpalner 

Re-Accredited B'Grade 

for kind remembrance. 

Tal : Sakri, Dist: Dhule (MS.) Pin: 424306. 

web: www.kampsrcollege.com 

Thanking You. 

Subject: Submission of list of students for CAT examination.... 

E-mail: kamp_sr_college@yahoo.com 

We are in receipt of your letter dated 14/12/2018 of CAT. Many thanks 

As per your information we are sending herewith 43 applications form (List of 
Students) filled in together with examination fees Rs. 2150/- in cash for 
appcaring of F.Y.B.Sc & S.Y.B.Sc students for CAT dated on 13h Jan. 2019. 

This may please acknowledge. 

Yours Faithfully 

Princtpaf 
Kam. A.M.Patil As, Comm. & 

Kal.Annasaheb N.KPatil Sc. S. 
Cllege Pimpanar Tal.Sakn (Dhule 



Sr. 

No. 

4 

6 

10 

2 

11 

13 

15 

19 

Karm. A.M. Patil Arts, Commerce & Late. Annasaheb N. K. Patil 
Science Sr.College Pimpalner, Tal- Sakri Dist Dhule (423306) 

" List of Students for Chemistry Ability Test Jan.2019 " 
Seat 

20 

No. 

KAMP-01 

22 

Pimpalner Education Society 's 

7 KAMP-07 Chaure Sandip Appa 

23 

24 

Name of the Student 

Ahirrao Mangesh Pradip 

KAMP-02 Baviskar Rahul Madan 

KAMP-05 

KAMP-03 Baviskar Vaishnavi Rajendra 
KAMP-04 Bhoye Ashwini Tukaram 

Bilkule Ammol Malji 

12 KAMP-12 Gawali Hemant Ravindra 

KAMP-06 Chaure Pralhad Ramesh 

KAMP-0S Chavan Priyanka Rakesh 

14 KAMP-14 Gharate Prashant Gorakh 

KAMP-09 Dahite Tushar Vijay 

KAMP-10 Dashpute Ruchita Shamkant 

KAMP- 11 Gawali Ashwini Pandit 

16 KAMP-16 Gharate Yash Madhukar 

17 KAMP-17 Jain Mohit Umesh 

KAMP-13 Gawali Yogesh Sharad 

18 KAMP-I8 Kuwar Yamini Mahendra 

KAMP-15 Gharate Ritesh Narayan 

21 KAMP-21 Saleha Bint MohammedTShEag 

KAMP-19 Mankar Kunal Gorakh 

KAMP-20 Ozarkar Prasad Jagdish 

KAMP-22 Salma Bint Mohaammgd Israfil 

KAMP-23 Sayyed Ashrafali Mehafujali 
KAMP-24 Shaikh Huzaifa Firoz 

Class 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSc 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSc 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSc 

FYBSC 

FYBSc 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

Mobile No. 

9604781808 

7447817987 

7219156776 aviskar 

9421502922 

8275164165 

8605698432 

7263863477 

9579709870 

7720809945ahite 
9766070787 

9604324961 

9637368094 

7447568673 

9623907118 

7083381093 

8329495102 

9403009566 

9158217779 yeroe 

8983619383 

Signature 

7887309025 erka 

7786811994 

960764 1279 

879356977| 

Pharate 

9423917730 



26 

25 

27 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

28 

34 

41 

35 

40 

43 

36 

37 

38 

39 

42 

KAMP-25 Shaikh Muskantabbasum Ashpak 
KAMP-26 Shaikh Saba Naaz Irfan Ahmad Mujawar 
KAMP-27 Shewale Mansi Umakant 
KAMP-28 Shewale Tushar Sudam 

KAMP-29 Shinde Vimal Vijay 
KAMP-30 Thakare Sarita Rahul 

KAMP-3 I Thingale Anesh Ukadya 
KAMP-32 Valvi Arachana Mangilal 
KAMP-33 Chaure Tushar Gajmal 
KAMP-34 Dhole Aakash Gulab 
KAMP-35 Joshi Shruti Pramod 
KAMP-36 Khanderay Kranti Praful 

KAMP-37 

KAMP-38 

Malpure Kartiki Govind 

Musale Trupti Santosh 

KAMP-39 Sagar Janhavi Jitendra 

KAMP-40 Sasale Hemangi Suresh 

KAMP-41 Shimpi Vaibhavi Anil 

KAMP-42 Shinde Sai Vinod 

KAMP-43| Suryawanshi Pratham Chandrashekhar 

) 

Kanp- Shah Shubham Mano 

frincipal 
Karm. A. M. Patil Arts, Comm. & 

Kai. Annasaheb N. K. Patil Scl, Sr. 
College. Pimpalner Tal.-Sakri(Dhule) 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC 

FYBSc 

FYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSc 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSc 

SYBSC 

7391919077 &haikh. 

9370519697 

9420143183 

8698892884 

8484840799 

9881251289Phakam 
9404536359 

7588314113 

735065 1540 

9112711595 

9423941422 

9503868658 

7387479134 

7770042333 

7719802885 
7030279776 oi or 

9423917661 

khinde 

8888570873 

-e 

Eesak 

9922114996 GehunclC 

Head 
Department of Chemistry 

Karm. A. M. Patil Arts, Comm. & 
Kai Annasaheb N. K. Patil Science 

College Pimpalner Tal. Sakre (Dhule 



G. 5.: 

To. 

hs h:02561 223010, 

The Co-ordinator, 

Amr273] 2019 

Chemistry Ability Test, 

Dhule. 

. AF1, fg. 3. 4- Y,. www.karmpsrcollege.com 
hH:02561 223027, ZAT: kamp_sr_college @yahoo.com 

Prin. Dr. S. T. Sonawane (M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.) Mob. No. 9423289589 

fä. o/) /202R 

S.S.V.P.S's. L. K. Dr. P. R. Ghogrey Science College, 

Subject: Submission of list of students for CAT examination... 

Dear Sir, 

Ref. : CAT-2019-20/6, Dt. 27/12/2019 

We are in receipt of your reference letter dated 27/12/2019 of CAT. Many thanks 
for kind remembrance. As per your information we are sending herewith 53 applications forms of 
F.Y.B.Sc & S.Y.B.Sc students and List of Students along with examination fees Rs. 2650/- (Two 
Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Only) in cash who are appearing for CAT dated on 26h Jan. 2020. 
This may please acknowledge. 
Thanking You. 

HOLERPRChaostry Department 
Karm. A. M. Patil Arts, Comm. & 

Kai Annasaheb N. K. Patil Science 

College Pimpalner Tal.. Sakri (Rhuis 

AM NK 

Pimpainer Tal. Sak 
Dhule) 

Yours Faithfully 

Prinsael 
Karm.A.M.Patil Arts,Comm.& Scence 
~loge,Pinpalnar Tal.Sakri (Dhule) 



KtaiAM. Patil Arts, Com merce & Late.Annasaheb N. K. Patil Science Sr.College, 
Pimpalner, Tal- Sakri, Dist-Dhule (423306) 

Sr. 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

Seat 

No. 

20 

21 

" List of Students for Chemistry Ability Test Jan. 2020" 

KAMP-1 

22 

KAMP-2 

23 

KAMP-3 

KAMP-4 

KAMP-5 

KAMP-6 

27 

KAMP-7 

KAMP-8 

KAMP.9 

Pimpalner Education Society 's 

KAMP. 10 

KAMP-11 

Name of the Student 

Ahire Khushali Tukaram 

Ahire Nandkishor Bhikan , 

Bagul Laxman Motiram 

Bahiram Dipak Sunil 
Bhoye Manisha Bandu 

Borse Mansi Ashok 

Chaudhari Raghuvir Mohan 

Gaikwad Pallavi Rajendra 

Gayakwad Sunil Laxman 

14 KAMP-14 Jaiswal Simran Manoj 

Gharate Kavita Anil 

15 KAMP-I5 Kapadnis Harshada Rakesh 

Gharte Varsha Gorakh 

16 KAMP-16 Musale Priyanka Dilip 

KAMP-12 Gawande Diksha Sharad 

17 KAMP-17 Nikam Khushal Ravindra 

KAMP-13 Jagtap Shiva Popat 

18 KAMP-18 Patil Dipali Suresh 

19 KAMP-19 Pawar Harshada Suresh 

KAMP-20 Patil Urmila Vijay 
KAMP-21 Pawar Rahul Arjun 

KAMP-22 Pawar Shubhangi Bhalchandra 

KAMP-23 Rajput Namrata Avinash 
24 KAMP-24 Rathod Sakshi Ashok 

25 KAMP-25 Salunke Kiran Bharat 

26 KAMP-26 Salve Anjali Ravindra 

KAMP-27 Sayyed Uzma Farooq Ali 
28 KAMP-28 Shaikh Rafat Babu 

29 KAMP-29 Sonawane Kiran Subhash 

30 KAMP-30 Sonawane Roshani Keda 

Class 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 9373181415 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 9359433995 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

EY.B.Sc 

F.YBSc 

F.Y.BSc 

F.Y.B.Sc 9767980957 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.BSc 9370358799 �ht 

F.Y.B.Sc 9579979807 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

Mobile No. 

F.Y.B. Sc 

9545507761 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

9028223302 

F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 

7875938306ôho, 

F.Y.B.Sc 

9637717816 Morse 

8380918082 R.Gdh 

9765480292 

F.Y.B.Sc 

9112858452 uae 

F.Y.B.Sc 9284992859 

8080794780 

F.Y.B.Sc 9834177360 

788819|449 

9850222029 Cekeanie. 

9421889487 
9325141672 
942394 1679 

9665425559 

9011475949 

F.Y.B.Sc 9421537366 

Signature 

Gahie 

7719895356 

9724442631 

8446385440 

e 

8055091177 Koke 

9284661289 

KRN Kam 

Nasput 

9403715425ma 

7057797073Pue 



1 

31 KAMP-31| Thail Shashikant Kanhaiyalal 
32 KAMP-32 Wagh Vaishali Ramchandra 

33 KAMP-33 Ahirrao Mangesh Pradip 
34 KAMP-34 Baviskar Pratiksha Ravindra 

35 KAMP-35 Baviskar Vaishnavi Rajendra 

36 KAMP-36 Chaure Pralhad Ramesh 

37 

38 KAMP-38 
39 

44 

40 KAMP-40 Dashpute Ruchita Shamkant 

Ekhande Kritika Bhaskar 

45 

41 KAMP-41 

42 KAMP-42 Jire Mohitkumar Bhilaji 

43 KAMP-43 Madan Ashwini Dilip 

M 46 

47 

KAMP-37 Chaure Sandip Appa 

49 

50 

51 

KAMP-39 Chavan Priyanka Rakesh 

J53 

KAMP-44 Malkhede Dhananjay Rajesh 

Chavahan Komal Bhaskar 

KAMP-47 

KAMP-48 

48 KAMP-49 Shewale Manasi Umakant 

V 52 KAMP-53 

Shaikh MuskanTabassum 

Ashpak 

KAMP-54 

Shaikh Saba Naaz Irfan Ahmad 

KAMP-50 Shewale Tushar Sudam 

Head 

Mujawar 

KAMP-S1I Shinde Divya Laximikant 
KAMP-52 Sonar Mayuri Chandrakant 

KAMP-45 Saleha Bint Mohammed Tshr_SYBSC 

Suryawanshi Yogeshwari C 
Thingale Anesh Ukadya 

F.Y.B.Sc 9145687820 

Department of Chemistry 
Karm A. M. Patil Arts, Comm. & 

Kai Annasaheb N. K. Patil Science 

Colleae P1moainer Ta! Sakri (Dhule 

F.Y.B.Sc 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 7263863477 

SYBSC 

SYBSc 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSc 

7666679803 

SYBSC 

9604781808 <Mehen 
8208199285 

SYBSC 

7219156776 

SYBSC 8380835174 

SYBSC 

8605698432 

SYBSc 9405391132 

9420440946 

9579709870 

9370577083 

9552393967 

9145348765 

9373010207 

9421525217 

9370519697 

9158258389 

8698892884o 
SYBSC 7058623672 

9307337060 

8390069762 

9404536359 

Principal 
Karm.A.M.Patil Arts, Comm.& Sclence 
Sr.College, Pimpalner Tal.Sakri (Dhule) 




